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Greg Barrow
3130 Northwood Ave

Toledo, Ohio 43606 
(419) 509-3919

barrowsgrhse@aol.com
Jill Bench

Bench's Greenhouse & Nursery

18063 W. State Route 105

Elmore, OH, 43416

(419)376-3508

jillbench@yahoo.com 
Deb Bettinger

Bettinger Farms, Inc.

11602 Frankfort

Swanton, OH  43558
(419) 392-8692

deb@bettingerfarms.com
Jennifer Boldt

USDA - ARS
2801 Bancroft Mail Stop 604

Toledo Ohio 43606
(330) 439-8776
jennifer.boldt@ars.usda.gov 
Kim Bunge

28214 Glenwood

Perrysburg, Ohio 43551

1-800-468-4011

KimBunge@waldoinc.com

Jeff Creque
Creque’s Greenhouse

9700 Sylvania Avenue

Sylvania, OH 43560

(419) 392-4749

jeffcreque@embarqmail.com
Ian Hoen

Hoen’s Greenhouse & Garden Center

1710 Perrysburg-Holland Rd.

Holland, OH 43528

(419) 708-3747
ian@hoensgardencenter.com
Ralph Keefe

Beroske Farm & Greenhouse
12647 County  Rd. 5

Delta Ohio 43515

(419) 826-4547

beroskes@bright.net 

Walt Krueger
Lakewood Greenhouse, Inc.

909 Lemoyne Rd.

Northwood, OH 43619

(419) 356-5087

michael@lakewoodgreenhouse.com
Josh Miller

Four Star

1015 Indian Trail Road

Carlton, MI 48117
(734) 639-7458
mills8878@yahoo.com 
Anne Schenk
Palmer Energy

5577 Airport Hwy Ste. 101

Toledo Ohio 43615 
(419) 704-3882
aschenk@palmerenergy.com
Wade Smith

10433 Ramm Rd.

Whitehouse, Ohio 43571

(419) 346-1607

wade@wscrops.com

Eric Stallkamp

Berger Horticultural Inc.

2310 Ragan Woods

Toledo Ohio 43614
(419) 787-6680

estallkampsr@icloud.com
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